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CAS Thursday, 15 July 2021

M M3 411 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 NANGAR TAZ Weighted points score CAS, 08/07/2021, R5, P 2P 2M 6M M3/1S. Lockhart 493199 4/0236

 2 QUIKSILVER STORM Weighted points score CAS, 01/07/2021, R10, M 5M 2M 7M M3/1S. Pickford 474473 16/0163

 3 CODRINGTON SPARK Weighted points score CAS, 01/07/2021, R3, P 4P 3M 3M M3/2T. Lockhart 491467 3/0158

 4 WATTA STORM Weighted points score CAS, 01/07/2021, R10, M 7M 7M 5M M3/1J. Hewett 457725 15/0129

 5 HUNTER KINGSBRAE 1 Weighted points score GRA, 07/07/2021, R4, M 6M 4P 3P M3/1S. Mcdiarmid 489735 16/0127

 6 MAGIC SAL Weighted points score GRA, 09/07/2021, R5, P 7P 7M 4M M3/1E. Harris 491580 7/0122

 7 FLOKI JAPPA Weighted points score GRA, 30/06/2021, R10, M 7M 5M 3M M3/1S. Kempshall 488545 14/0118

 8 KINGSBRAE JOANNE Weighted points score LIS, 06/07/2021, R7, P 5P 8P 2M M3/2J. Wells 488296 6/094

 9 SAINT PABLO 1 Weighted points score GRA, 09/07/2021, R5, P 6P 7P 8M M3/1A. Bunney 490425 7/085

 10 STORMY THUNDA Weighted points score CAS, 20/05/2021, R3, M 6M 8M 7M M3/1S. Pickford 457728 11/084

 11 LUCY VAN PELT 1 Weighted points score GRA, 09/07/2021, R10, P 6P 6P 7P M3/2D. Bates 472830 6/069
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 1 BETTY KINGSBRAE Last start placegetter LIS, 17/05/2021, R10, P 3P 4P 3P 4/1/1E. Patton 498396 8/5195

 2 CLASSIC REIGN 1 Dropping in grade GRA, 02/07/2021, R8, P 5P 4P 1P 4/1/2B. Barrington 529639 6/5255

 3 MACIE BOURBON Dropping in grade CAS, 08/07/2021, R6, P 4P 8P 1P 4/1/2C. Supple 530557 7/6234

 4 ROLLING SMOKE Last start winner LIS, 06/07/2021, R3, P 1P 2P 7P 5/3J. Northfield 500634 2/1210

 5 MISS BATMOBILE Last start winner CAS, 08/07/2021, R3, P 1P 8P 2P 5/1M. Knowles 532356 4/3186

 6 SUNSET BLUE Last start winner CAS, 08/07/2021, R1, P 1P 5/4M. Beach 541673 1/0151

 7 SONIC STREET Last start winner LIS, 29/06/2021, R1, P 1P 5/4M. Lalicz 538526 1/0151

 8 WILFUL VALLEY Last start placegetter CAS, 08/07/2021, R4, P 2P 5P 3P 5/1D. Winters 495295 8/7210

 9 KINGSBRAE KENZIE 1 Last start placegetter GRA, 05/07/2021, R7, P 3P 5P 3P 5/1C. Northfield 528313 7/5207

 10 MY BELLA VALLEY Last start placegetter CAS, 08/07/2021, R3, P 3P 7P 2P 5/3D. Winters 532453 2/1198

 11 SLIPPING AWAY 2 Last start placegetter GRA, 09/07/2021, R4, P 2P 5P 3P 5/1L. Purnell 507687 4/3192

 12 LOTTE'S GIRL Last start placegetter CAS, 08/07/2021, R3, P 2P 7P 7P 5/3R. Andrews 529676 2/1180

 13 WHAT A WASTE Last start placegetter CAS, 01/07/2021, R5, P 3P 4P 8P 5/1C. Supple 530559 4/3180

 14 DEVIL'S MISTRESS Last start placegetter LIS, 06/07/2021, R3, P 2P 1P 6P 5/3G. Northfield 529900 2/1171

 15 ROCKSTAR SOLO Last start placegetter LIS, 06/07/2021, R2, P 3P 8P 4P 5/4G. Northfield 495311 1/0135

 16 DEBONAIR FOX Last start placegetter LIS, 06/07/2021, R3, P 3P 4P 4P 5/3B. Ford 523273 2/1117

 17 LIAR TELLER 3 Dropping in grade BGC, 11/07/2021, R7, 3 5P 3P 7P 5/1W. Griffiths 497006 8/6183

 18 CLASSY COSMO 2 Weighted points score CAS, 08/07/2021, R3, P 4P 6P 5P 5/2D. Cecil 497541 3/2174

 19 FILTHY LUCRE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 08/07/2021, R5, P 6P 3P 4P 5/2A. Lang 529960 4/2174

 20 JAKE'S A RAKE Weighted points score LIS, 06/07/2021, R2, P 4P 4P 3P 5/2G. Northfield 529897 3/2159

 21 ALFIE LONGER 2 Weighted points score CAS, 08/07/2021, R7, P 7P 4P 2P 5/4D. Cecil 532458 1/0141

 22 KINGSBRAE WILMA 1 Weighted points score CAS, 08/07/2021, R5, P 4P 2P 6P 5/1E. Patton 498389 8/7138

 23 JUSTINE THE LION Weighted points score CAS, 01/07/2021, R9, P 6P 8P 2P 5/3C. Supple 530560 2/1123

 24 BOKARM DONNA 1 Weighted points score GRA, 09/07/2021, R3, P 4P 7P 5P 5/4L. Purnell 528240 1/0120

 25 BUTTERFLY KISSES 2 Weighted points score GRA, 30/06/2021, R1, P 5P 7P 4P 5/3D. Bates 528630 2/1111

 26 IRISH WHISKEY 2 Weighted points score CAS, 08/07/2021, R7, P 5P 2P 5P 5/3D. Cecil 497537 2/1108

 27 DOUGIE'S GIRL Weighted points score CAS, 08/07/2021, R4, P 5P 5P 7P 5/1D. King 529959 4/3102

 28 SAINT PABLO 3 Weighted points score GRA, 09/07/2021, R5, P 6P 7P 8M 5/1A. Bunney 490425 7/585

 29 HE'S GOT CHARM Weighted points score LIS, 17/05/2021, R2, P 8P 7P 4P 5/1J. Hancock 500660 4/384

 30 WHAUCHOPE JINX Weighted points score CAS, 01/07/2021, R9, P 5P 5P 7Y 5/4G. Northfield 529894 1/071

 31 POPPEY'S DORA Weighted points score RIC, 09/07/2021, R2, P 8P 6P 7P 5/3M. Knowles 522912 2/163
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 1 ROLLING SMOKE Last start winner LIS, 06/07/2021, R3, P 1P 2P 7P 5/3J. Northfield 500634 2/1210

 2 MISS BATMOBILE Last start winner CAS, 08/07/2021, R3, P 1P 8P 2P 5/1M. Knowles 532356 4/3186

 3 SUNSET BLUE Last start winner CAS, 08/07/2021, R1, P 1P 5/4M. Beach 541673 1/0151

 4 SONIC STREET Last start winner LIS, 29/06/2021, R1, P 1P 5/4M. Lalicz 538526 1/0151

 5 WILFUL VALLEY Last start placegetter CAS, 08/07/2021, R4, P 2P 5P 3P 5/1D. Winters 495295 8/7210

 6 KINGSBRAE KENZIE 1 Last start placegetter GRA, 05/07/2021, R7, P 3P 5P 3P 5/1C. Northfield 528313 7/5207

 7 MY BELLA VALLEY Last start placegetter CAS, 08/07/2021, R3, P 3P 7P 2P 5/3D. Winters 532453 2/1198

 8 SLIPPING AWAY 2 Last start placegetter GRA, 09/07/2021, R4, P 2P 5P 3P 5/1L. Purnell 507687 4/3192

 9 WHAT A WASTE Last start placegetter CAS, 01/07/2021, R5, P 3P 4P 8P 5/1C. Supple 530559 4/3180

 10 LOTTE'S GIRL Last start placegetter CAS, 08/07/2021, R3, P 2P 7P 7P 5/3R. Andrews 529676 2/1180

 11 DEVIL'S MISTRESS Last start placegetter LIS, 06/07/2021, R3, P 2P 1P 6P 5/3G. Northfield 529900 2/1171

 12 ROCKSTAR SOLO Last start placegetter LIS, 06/07/2021, R2, P 3P 8P 4P 5/4G. Northfield 495311 1/0135

 13 DEBONAIR FOX Last start placegetter LIS, 06/07/2021, R3, P 3P 4P 4P 5/3B. Ford 523273 2/1117

 14 LIAR TELLER 3 Dropping in grade BGC, 11/07/2021, R7, 3 5P 3P 7P 5/1W. Griffiths 497006 8/6183

 15 FILTHY LUCRE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 08/07/2021, R5, P 6P 3P 4P 5/2A. Lang 529960 4/2174

 16 CLASSY COSMO 2 Weighted points score CAS, 08/07/2021, R3, P 4P 6P 5P 5/2D. Cecil 497541 3/2174

 17 JAKE'S A RAKE Weighted points score LIS, 06/07/2021, R2, P 4P 4P 3P 5/2G. Northfield 529897 3/2159

 18 ALFIE LONGER 2 Weighted points score CAS, 08/07/2021, R7, P 7P 4P 2P 5/4D. Cecil 532458 1/0141

 19 KINGSBRAE WILMA 1 Weighted points score CAS, 08/07/2021, R5, P 4P 2P 6P 5/1E. Patton 498389 8/7138

 20 JUSTINE THE LION Weighted points score CAS, 01/07/2021, R9, P 6P 8P 2P 5/3C. Supple 530560 2/1123

 21 BOKARM DONNA 1 Weighted points score GRA, 09/07/2021, R3, P 4P 7P 5P 5/4L. Purnell 528240 1/0120

 22 BUTTERFLY KISSES 2 Weighted points score GRA, 30/06/2021, R1, P 5P 7P 4P 5/3D. Bates 528630 2/1111

 23 IRISH WHISKEY 2 Weighted points score CAS, 08/07/2021, R7, P 5P 2P 5P 5/3D. Cecil 497537 2/1108

 24 DOUGIE'S GIRL Weighted points score CAS, 08/07/2021, R4, P 5P 5P 7P 5/1D. King 529959 4/3102

 25 SAINT PABLO 3 Weighted points score GRA, 09/07/2021, R5, P 6P 7P 8M 5/1A. Bunney 490425 7/585

 26 HE'S GOT CHARM Weighted points score LIS, 17/05/2021, R2, P 8P 7P 4P 5/1J. Hancock 500660 4/384

 27 WHAUCHOPE JINX Weighted points score CAS, 01/07/2021, R9, P 5P 5P 7Y 5/4G. Northfield 529894 1/071

 28 POPPEY'S DORA Weighted points score RIC, 09/07/2021, R2, P 8P 6P 7P 5/3M. Knowles 522912 2/163
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 1 RUBY'S LEGACY Last start winner CAS, 17/06/2021, R5, P 1P 6P 3P 1/2P. Supple 527216 9/8327

 2 RED POLLARD 1 Last start winner CAS, 08/07/2021, R4, P 1P 2P 7P 3/1/2A. Monaghan 530717 9/6255

 3 JIMARY PASSION 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 08/07/2021, R6, P 2P 3P 2P 3/1/1M. Ross 507479 7/6309

 4 JACKIE'S YOYO Last start placegetter CAS, 08/07/2021, R6, P 3P 5P 4P 3/1/2L. Walker 507382 17/16222

 5 THANKS NELLY Weighted points score CAS, 08/07/2021, R6, P 5P 1M 5P 3/1/1M. Northfield 476080 46/35229

 6 BOKARM PETE Weighted points score CAS, 08/07/2021, R6, P 7P 1P 1P 3/1/1B. Merillo 528241 6/5225

 7 BETTY KINGSBRAE Last start placegetter LIS, 17/05/2021, R10, P 3P 4P 3P 4/1/1E. Patton 498396 8/5195

 8 CLASSIC REIGN 1 Dropping in grade GRA, 02/07/2021, R8, P 5P 4P 1P 4/1/2B. Barrington 529639 6/5255

 9 MACIE BOURBON Dropping in grade CAS, 08/07/2021, R6, P 4P 8P 1P 4/1/2C. Supple 530557 7/6234
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 1 ZELLIE PARK 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 08/07/2021, R1, P 2P 5P 7P M/1M. Knowles 520517 0/088

 2 JUDY BONUS 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GRA, 02/07/2021, R1, P 5P 5P 2P M/1E. Harris 537457 0/0112

 3 STAR ONE First start M/1S. Staples 537476 0/00

 4 WILGUNYA BOY First start M/1D. King 539202 0/00

 5 MISTER MAGGIE Unplaced after 1 start CAS, 20/05/2021, R2, P 5P M/1M. Beach 539145 0/050

 6 BARKING BUNDOCK Weighted points score CAS, 08/03/2021, R1, P (FEL)P 5P 6P M/1J. Wells 536106 0/048

 7 BLAZING BONUS 1 Weighted points score CAS, 08/07/2021, R1, P 6P 7P 6P M/1E. Harris 537453 0/048

 8 SASSY DANCER 2 Weighted points score CAS, 08/07/2021, R1, P 4P 8P 6P M/1D. Cecil 536093 0/046

6 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 12 July 2021 - 08:13 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 15 July 2021

P 5 411 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 JERICHO TUCK 2 Last start winner CAS, 08/07/2021, R7, P 1P 7P 5P 5/3W. Gilbert 530456 3/1198

 2 KINGSBRAE KENZIE 2 Last start placegetter GRA, 05/07/2021, R7, P 3P 5P 3P 5/1C. Northfield 528313 7/5207

 3 MISS INTEGRITY Last start placegetter CAS, 08/07/2021, R7, P 2P 3P 2P 5/4R. Andrews 539361 1/0192

 4 SLIPPING AWAY 1 Last start placegetter GRA, 09/07/2021, R4, P 2P 5P 3P 5/1L. Purnell 507687 4/3192

 5 DARK FATE Last start placegetter CAS, 08/07/2021, R8, P 2P 4P 2P 5/2W. Kempshall 533863 3/2186

 6 SECRET ANGEL 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 08/07/2021, R7, P 3P 1P 3P 5/4B. Beach 539144 1/0162

 7 LIAR TELLER 1 Dropping in grade BGC, 11/07/2021, R7, 3 5P 3P 7P 5/1W. Griffiths 497006 8/6183

 8 ADDITIONAL ASSET Weighted points score GRA, 09/07/2021, R7, P 5P 1P 2P 5/2B. Barrington 528253 4/2262

 9 BOKARM BILLY Weighted points score CAS, 08/07/2021, R3, P 5P 2P 3P 5/2B. Merillo 528239 3/2180

 10 CLASSY COSMO 1 Weighted points score CAS, 08/07/2021, R3, P 4P 6P 5P 5/2D. Cecil 497541 3/2174

 11 FILTHY LUCRE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 08/07/2021, R5, P 6P 3P 4P 5/2A. Lang 529960 4/2174

 12 POPPEY'S PLUTO 2 Weighted points score CAS, 08/07/2021, R8, P 8P 1P 5P 5/2M. Knowles 522913 3/2147

 13 BELFAST EXPRESS 2 Weighted points score LIS, 06/07/2021, R5, P 6P 4P 2P 5/1M. Knowles 529662 7/3147

 14 IMPERIAL CLUB Weighted points score CAS, 01/07/2021, R3, P 6P 4P 3P 5/4C. Supple 529988 1/0142

 15 ALFIE LONGER 1 Weighted points score CAS, 08/07/2021, R7, P 7P 4P 2P 5/4D. Cecil 532458 1/0141

 16 KINGSBRAE WILMA 2 Weighted points score CAS, 08/07/2021, R5, P 4P 2P 6P 5/1E. Patton 498389 8/7138

 17 HUNTER KINGSBRAE 2 Weighted points score GRA, 07/07/2021, R4, M 6M 4P 3P 5/1S. Mcdiarmid 489735 16/6127

 18 BOKARM DONNA 2 Weighted points score GRA, 09/07/2021, R3, P 4P 7P 5P 5/4L. Purnell 528240 1/0120

 19 JACKSON KONEMANN 2 Weighted points score GRA, 07/07/2021, R9, P 6P 1P 7P 5/4D. Bates 528629 2/0114

 20 TWEED DOLLY Weighted points score CAP, 08/07/2021, R5, 5 8P 5P 4P 5/1M. Johnston 523645 4/3111

 21 IRON PONY 1 Weighted points score GRA, 09/07/2021, R10, P 7P 4P 5P 5/1C. Graham 507846 4/3111

 22 BUTTERFLY KISSES 1 Weighted points score GRA, 30/06/2021, R1, P 5P 7P 4P 5/3D. Bates 528630 2/1111

 23 IRISH WHISKEY 1 Weighted points score CAS, 08/07/2021, R7, P 5P 2P 5P 5/3D. Cecil 497537 2/1108

 24 BOKARM BELLA 1 Weighted points score CAS, 01/07/2021, R4, P 4P 4P 6P 5/2J. Hewett 508686 3/293

 25 SAINT PABLO 2 Weighted points score GRA, 09/07/2021, R5, P 6P 7P 8M 5/1A. Bunney 490425 7/585
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 1 KINGSBRAE ARCHIE Last start Provincial winner GRA, 09/07/2021, R8, P 1P 1P 1P 1/2R. Andrews 532536 11/7327

 2 RED POLLARD 2 Last start winner CAS, 08/07/2021, R4, P 1P 2P 7P 3/1/2A. Monaghan 530717 9/6255

 3 JIMARY PASSION 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 08/07/2021, R6, P 2P 3P 2P 3/1/1M. Ross 507479 7/6309

 4 DARLING DISPLAY Weighted points score GRA, 09/07/2021, R8, P 3P 3P 1P 3/1/2E. Harris 522083 9/8270

 5 ZOE KATE Weighted points score CAS, 01/07/2021, R6, P 7P 2P 3P 3/1/1M. Northfield 532727 6/5237

 6 INSPIRE US 2 Weighted points score BGC, 10/06/2021, R5, 1 8C 7C 4C 3/1/1C. Graham 498325 17/6236

 7 BOWIE BONUS Weighted points score GRA, 07/07/2021, R3, P 5P 4P 6P 3/1/1E. Harris 522086 17/16147

 8 SLINGSHOT PETE Last start placegetter CAS, 08/07/2021, R5, P 3P 2P 1P 4/1/2S. Staples 529369 8/4234

 9 CLASSIC REIGN 2 Dropping in grade GRA, 02/07/2021, R8, P 5P 4P 1P 4/1/2B. Barrington 529639 6/5255

 10 MAKE A MOVE 2 Weighted points score GRA, 05/07/2021, R4, P 5P 2P 2P 4/1/1K. Staines 526152 8/5195

 11 BRIAN GRIFFIN 2 Weighted points score GRA, 30/06/2021, R7, P 6P 8P 2P 4/1/1D. Bates 528631 7/4171

 12 UNLAWFUL DESIRE 1 Weighted points score GRA, 09/07/2021, R9, P 7P 4P 1P 4/1/2C. Graham 496365 8/7168

 13 WINLOCK BLUEY 2 Weighted points score GRA, 09/07/2021, R9, P 8P 7P 1P 4/1/2T. Duncan 527372 5/4144
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 1 STORMY PARADISE Last start placegetter CAS, 01/07/2021, R1, P 2P M/1S. Pickford 539196 0/0134

 2 ZELLIE PARK 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 08/07/2021, R1, P 2P 5P 7P M/1M. Knowles 520517 0/088

 3 MAGIC CHARM Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GRA, 28/06/2021, R1, P

CAS, 17/06/2021, R2, P

5P 2P 2P M/1S. Casey 525584 0/0140

 4 MISS CONVERSE 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts CAS, 01/07/2021, R1, P

LIS, 20/04/2021, R6, P

5P 3P 3P M/1D. Cecil 497316 0/096

 5 JUDY BONUS 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GRA, 02/07/2021, R1, P 5P 5P 2P M/1E. Harris 537457 0/0112

 6 FASCINATE LEAH Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GRA, 28/06/2021, R7, P 7P 7P 3P M/1M. Knowles 523977 0/092

 7 OUR SASSY NYRAH 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GRA, 09/07/2021, R2, P 3P 5P 5P M/1D. Bates 526992 0/080

 8 FOUR MORE GUY First start M/1A. Lang 539201 0/00

 9 STORMY PATCH Unplaced after 1 start CAS, 01/07/2021, R1, P 4P M/1J. Hewett 539204 0/058

 10 SUDDEN IMPULSE Unplaced after 1 start GRA, 07/07/2021, R1, P 6P M/1M. Ellis 537446 0/042

 11 MY NAME'S JETHRO Unplaced after 1 start CAS, 01/07/2021, R1, P 7P M/1P. Gilbert 532478 0/033

 12 BLAZING BONUS 2 Weighted points score CAS, 08/07/2021, R1, P 6P 7P 6P M/1E. Harris 537453 0/048

 13 SASSY DANCER 1 Weighted points score CAS, 08/07/2021, R1, P 4P 8P 6P M/1D. Cecil 536093 0/046
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 1 BLACKPOOL GRACE Grade order Grade 5 2P 2P 2P 5/4T. Duncan 527064 3/0234

 2 BROMLEY Grade order Grade 5 1P 3P 2P 5/3R. Andrews 527056 7/2234

 3 SEDUCTIVE AVATAR Grade order Grade 5 4P 2P 5C 5/2T. Barton 521114 6/3213

 4 LEGENDARY LAD Grade order Grade 5 5P 4P 5P 5/1R. Andrews 526196 6/4207

 5 ROCKSTAR REBEL Grade order Grade 5 2P 6P 2P 5/1R. Andrews 526197 6/3199

 6 JERICHO TUCK 1 Grade order Grade 5 1P 7P 5P 5/3W. Gilbert 530456 3/1198

 7 MAKE A MOVE 1 Grade order Grade 5 5P 2P 2P 5/2K. Staines 526152 8/2195

 8 SLIPPING AWAY 3 Grade order Grade 5 2P 5P 3P 5/4L. Purnell 507687 4/0192

 9 MIA MAGIC Grade order Grade 5 4P 1P 5P 5/2M. Northfield 532726 6/2192

 10 LIAR TELLER 2 Grade order Grade 5 5P 3P 7P 5/3W. Griffiths 497006 8/1183

 11 MARIE Grade order Grade 5 5P 3P 6P 5/3C. Graham 535388 2/1183

 12 BRIAN GRIFFIN 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 8P 2P 5/2D. Bates 528631 7/2171

 13 UNLAWFUL DESIRE 2 Grade order Grade 5 7P 4P 1P 5/4C. Graham 496365 8/0168

 14 SECRET ANGEL 1 Grade order Grade 5 3P 1P 3P 5/4B. Beach 539144 1/0162

 15 CODRINGTON LADY Grade order Grade 5 6P 3P 5P 5/2M. Johnston 521980 7/2159

 16 TWEED MAJOR Grade order Grade 5 4P 2P 1P 5/3M. Johnston 523646 6/1156

 17 SLEEK RUMBLE Grade order Grade 5 7P 7P 1P 5/1S. Kavanagh 530587 4/3155

 18 ALOHA RUMBLE 1 Grade order Grade 5 5P 4P 1P 5/4G. Northfield 530588 3/0154

 19 DOUBLE KLATCHES Grade order Grade 5 6P 4P 6P 5/2S. Kempshall 528673 8/2153

 20 BELFAST EXPRESS 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 4P 2P 5/1M. Knowles 529662 7/3147

 21 POPPEY'S PLUTO 1 Grade order Grade 5 8P 1P 5P 5/4M. Knowles 522913 3/0147

 22 WINLOCK BLUEY 1 Grade order Grade 5 8P 7P 1P 5/4T. Duncan 527372 5/0144

 23 OUTBACK RINGER Grade order Grade 5 5P 1P 7P 5/1R. Newstead 531344 5/3138

 24 GRANDAD CHARLIE Grade order Grade 5 2P 6P 4P 5/3S. Lockhart 533614 3/1126

 25 SLIPPERY SAL 1 Grade order Grade 5 5P 1P 6P 5/4G. Northfield 529964 1/0125

 26 OH SO ELLA Grade order Grade 5 8P 2P 4P 5/4P. Carrall 496808 4/0123

 27 JACKSON KONEMANN 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 1P 7P 5/3D. Bates 528629 2/1114

 28 IRON PONY 2 Grade order Grade 5 7P 4P 5P 5/4C. Graham 507846 4/0111

 29 BOKARM BELLA 2 Grade order Grade 5 4P 4P 6P 5/4J. Hewett 508686 3/093

 30 AMAZON QUEEN Grade order Grade 5 7P 6P 7P 5/4T. Barton 536986 2/093

 31 PRIMROSE GYPSY Grade order Grade 5 5P 6P 6P 5/4L. Walker 507379 1/081
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 32 SEDUCTIVE GEM Grade order Grade 5 5P 8P 5P 5/4T. Barton 521117 3/078

 33 LUCY VAN PELT 2 Grade order Grade 5 6P 6P 7P 5/2D. Bates 472830 6/269

 34 CHANTELLE SMELLS 1 Grade order Grade 5 7P 5P 8P 5/4G. Northfield 529902 1/066

 35 LEWICKI Grade order Grade 5 8P 8P 8P 5/1T. Duncan 521502 4/357
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 1 INSPIRE US 1 Weighted points score BGC, 10/06/2021, R5, 1 8C 7C 4C 2/1/2C. Graham 498325 17/10236
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 15 July 2021

P 3 484 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ROSIE BONUS Last start Provincial winner GRA, 07/07/2021, R3, P 1P 3P 1P 3/1/2E. Harris 522085 13/2306
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 15 July 2021

P 4 484 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SUMMER BREEZE Last start winner CAS, 08/07/2021, R2, P 1P 3P 6C 4/1/2J. Watts 530164 6/4234
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 15 July 2021

P 5 484 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ALOHA RUMBLE 2 Weighted points score LIS, 06/07/2021, R3, P 5P 4P 1P 5/4G. Northfield 530588 3/0154

 2 SLIPPERY SAL 2 Weighted points score GRA, 14/06/2021, R10, P 5P 1P 6P 5/4G. Northfield 529964 1/0125

 3 CHANTELLE SMELLS 2 Weighted points score LIS, 06/07/2021, R2, P 7P 5P 8P 5/4G. Northfield 529902 1/066
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 15 July 2021

P M 484 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 OUR SASSY NYRAH 2 Last start placegetter GRA, 09/07/2021, R2, P 3P 5P 5P M/1D. Bates 526992 0/080

 2 MISS CONVERSE 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts CAS, 01/07/2021, R1, P

LIS, 20/04/2021, R6, P

5P 3P 3P M/1D. Cecil 497316 0/096
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